
Course Facilitator – Bernie Quarrie 

M: 0408 897 136 | E: bernadettequarrie@sureway.com.au 

Goulburn Murray 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Quarter 4 – April to June 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates

Echuca 

Echuca Workers Club, 161 Annesley St Act ID: 100526934

30 April – 5 June Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 30 April & Wed 1 May

• Tue 7 & Wed 8 May

• Tue 14 & Wed 15 May

• Tue 21 & Wed 22 May

• Tue 28 & Wed 29 May

• Tue 4 & Wed 5 June

Seymour 

CVGT, 15 Williams St Act ID: 100565778

23 May – 28 June Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Thu 23 & Fri 24 May

• Thu 30 May & Fri 1 June

• Thu 6 & Fri 7 June

• Thu 13 & Fri 14 June

• Thu 20 & Fri 21 June

• Thu 27 & Fri 28 June

Wodonga 

Master Builders Association of Victoria, 35 Hovell St Act ID: 100567893

24 June – 30 July Every Mon & Tue (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Mon 24 & Tue 25 June

• Mon 1 & Tue 2 July

• Mon 8 & Tue 9 July

• Mon 15 & Tue 16 July

• Mon 22 & Tue 23 July

• Mon 29 & Tue 30 July


